
Divcibare, SERBIA

27 Sep - 5 Oct 2025

European 3D Championships 2025

Compound Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 982 AMA-CORMERAIS Aude FRA 85

9/ 936 JEANNIN Lucie FRA 84

5/ 957 BALDO Elisa ITA 85

4/ 968 FRANCHINI Irene ITA 83

3/ 972 BARET Elodie FRA 82

6/ 948 MARCACCINI Maddalena ITA 88

7/ 944 LAURILA Anne FIN 82

2/ 982 RONACHER Ingrid AUT 83

AMA-CORMERAIS A (FRA)

87

BALDO E (ITA)

82

MARCACCINI M (ITA)

85

RONACHER I (AUT)

84

AMA-CORMERAIS A (FRA)

84

MARCACCINI M (ITA)

82

BALDO E (ITA)

84  (T. 11)

RONACHER I (AUT)

84  (T. 10)

GOLD

AMA-CORMERAIS A (FRA)

SILVER

MARCACCINI M (ITA)

BRONZE

BALDO E (ITA)

Final Rank
1 AMA-CORMERAIS Aude FRA
2 MARCACCINI Maddalena ITA
3 BALDO Elisa ITA
4 RONACHER Ingrid AUT
5 JEANNIN Lucie FRA 84
6 FRANCHINI Irene ITA 83
7 BARET Elodie FRA 82
7 LAURILA Anne FIN 82
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Divcibare, SERBIA

27 Sep - 5 Oct 2025

European 3D Championships 2025

Compound Women

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 982 AMA-CORMERAIS Aude FRA 86

16/ 863 REJEC Meta SLO 64

9/ 936 JEANNIN Lucie FRA 82

8/ 942 SODERSTEN Lisa SWE 81

5/ 957 BALDO Elisa ITA 83

12/ 900 HELMERSSON Camilla SWE 76

13/ 895 DROBNJAK Lara CRO 74

4/ 968 FRANCHINI Irene ITA 81

3/ 972 BARET Elodie FRA 82

14/ 883 SARUKHANOVA Anna AIN 80

11/ 923 STEINER Brigitte AUT 77

6/ 948 MARCACCINI Maddalena ITA 83

7/ 944 LAURILA Anne FIN 80

10/ 936 PITARCH Maria ESP 73

15/ 873 KRIZE Barbra Pia SLO 72

2/ 982 RONACHER Ingrid AUT 83

AMA-CORMERAIS A (FRA)

85

JEANNIN L (FRA)

84

BALDO E (ITA)

85

FRANCHINI I (ITA)

83

BARET E (FRA)

82

MARCACCINI M (ITA)

88

LAURILA A (FIN)

82

RONACHER I (AUT)

83
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